DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/22/2021 FORM APPROVED

		MEDICAID SERVICES				OMB N	O. 0938-039
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
346		34G232	B. WING	_			
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			Г	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 09	/21/2021	
				1	68 MITCHELL FORD ROAD		
NORTHRI	DGE RESIDENTIAL				CLARKTON, NC 28433		
(X4) ID	SUMMARY STA	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		L			
PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)	E ATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 218	INDIVIDUAL PROGRA CFR(s): 483.440(c)(3)		w	218	3		
	The comprehensive fu	nctional assessment must			W 218		
	include sensorimotor of				(C) 500 0000a		11/19/21
					The facility will ensure that		11/11/02
					all individuals have a		
	This STANDARD is no	ot met as evidenced by:			comprehensive functional		
	Based on observation	s, record reviews and			assessment including		
	therapy and eccupation	ailed to assure physical nal therapy services were					
	provided when a need audit clients (#6). The	was noted for one of three			sensorimotor development.		
	Throughout observatio	ns on 9/20/21 and			Individual #6 will be		
	9/21/2021, client #6 re	mained in his wheelchair.			reassessed by Physical		
	He was assisted with a	Ill activities of daily living,			Therapy and Occurrent		
	including eating. He w	as fed or fed hand			Therapy and Occupational		
	overhand. At dinner in	his bedroom on 9/20/2021,			Therapy for any adaptive		
	two staff balanced a Th	/ tray over his wheelchair			needs. QP will monitor		
	and tried to physical m	anipulate him to feed ssisted for approximately			yearly or as needed.		
	one half of the meal wi	th his left hand using a					
	spoon angled for right	nand use. The staff					
1	switched half way throu	igh to use his right and					
- 1	stated he uses both ha	nds. The beverages were					
	placed on the windows	seal. At breakfast on]	
	bis assistance and all	his plate fed him without					
	her on the dresser. Bo	ed his beverages behind th times, a Tablespoon					
	angled for right hand us	se was used.			SCANNED		
	Review of client #6's in (IPP) on 9/20/2021 reve	ealed a current plan dated			OCT 0.8 2021		
	9/21/2021 which noted	he had been in the			as As management		
	nospital in June of 2021	I in the intensive care unit.			MHL & C Section		
	which were put in place	new guidelines for eating			IE & O SECTION		
	The plan noted he was	after the hospitalization.					
	pieri notod no was	amoulatory.					- 1
BORATORY DI	RECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SI	PPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE					
1100		THE REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE			TITLE		X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/22/2021 FORM APPROVED

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	0/01144			OMB NO. 0938-039		
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
34G232		34G232	B. WING	B. WING		09/21/2021		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER NORTHRIDGE RESIDENTIAL				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 68 MITCHELL FORD ROAD CLARKTON, NC 28433			312 17202 1	
PF	EFIX (EACH DEFICI	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORI PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AI DEFICIENCY)		RE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
	#6 was in the hosp 6/29/2021. He wa hospital because he do anything. Interview with their was discharged on and they did have times. The nurse she needed services not be conducted a She confirmed that documentation from stated client #6 has the wheelchair. Whe was in the wheelch must have just beguthe wheelchair their assessment it. She also indicate occupational therase equipment he need PROGRAM IMPLEI CFR(s): 483.440(d) As soon as the interformulated a client's each client must rectreatment program of interventions and seand frequency to su objectives identified plan.	s by the nurse revealed client ital from 6/19/2021 until ital from 6/20/2021 revealed he 6/20/2021 as non-ambulatory obysical therapy come three tated she and the PT agreed ital but further assessment could its Medicaid would not pay, she did not have any ital these visitis by PT. She not been able to transfer to en the surveyor stated he air, she revealed that staff in getting him transferred to. She stated he really needs and they are trying to pursue and he needed assessment by pregarding what adaptive is now. MENTATION 1) disciplinary team has individual program plan, eive a continuous active	W 2	218	W 249 The facility will ensure that each individual receives a continuous active Treatmer Plan consisting of needed interventions/tools and services identified in the IP in the area of eating meals based off of swallow guidelines/rate of eating.	nt	11/19/21	

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/22/2021 FORM APPROVED

CTATEMENT OF DESIGNATION							0.0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
34G232		34G232	B. WING	B. WING		09	/21/2021
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
NORTHRI	DGE RESIDENTIAL				68 MITCHELL FORD ROAD		
	SUBMARY OF			_	CLARKTON, NC 28433		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	OTION SHOULD BE CO	
	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		w	249	Staff will be in serviced by Nutritionist on correct ordered diet in regards to portion sized, consistency and thick it usage for client #6. Habilitation Specialist will develop guidelines and in service all staff on usage. Group Home manager will monitor weekly. Habilitation Specialist and QP will monitor monthly		

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/22/2021 FORM APPROVED

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES				OMB						
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3)	DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		34G232	B. WING				09/21/2021			
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER NORTHRIDGE RESIDENTIAL				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 68 MITCHELL FORD ROAD CLARKTON, NC 28433						
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		~ (0.000000	ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOI TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)		JLD BE	DBE COMPLETION			
	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		W	249						

(QP) on 9/21/2021 confirmed the guidelines are

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 09/22/2021 FORM APPROVED

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		34G232	B. WING			ne	/21/2021
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER NORTHRIDGE RESIDENTIAL				6	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE S8 MITCHELL FORD ROAD CLARKTON, NC 28433	1 00	12021
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			ıx	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	
W 249	F3-	ve been followed as written.	W	249			